
Following are various contacts for zoning 
information in Fresno County: 

 
City of Clovis 
Department of Planning and Development 
Services  
1033 Fifth Street  
Clovis, CA 93612  
Phone: (559)324-2340 
Website:  www.ci.clovis.ca.us 
 
City of Coalinga 
Public Works Department 
Cindy Johnson 
Randy Arp 
155 W. Durian 
Coalinga, CA 93210 
Phone:  (559) 935-1533 
e-mail:  rarp@coalinga.com 
 
City of Firebaugh 
Public Works Department 
Larry Ramirez, Director 
1575 Eleventh Street 
Firebaugh, CA 93622 
Phone:  (559) 659-2043 
e-mail: publicworks@ci.firebaugh.ca.us  
 
City of  Fowler 
Randy Deaver 
128 S. Fifth Street 
Fowler, CA 93625 
Phone:  (559) 834-3113, Ext 120 
e-mail:  rdeaver@ci.fowler.ca.us 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
City of Fresno 
Planning & Development 
Department 
Planning Division 
2600 Fresno Street 
Fresno, Ca 93721 
Phone:  (559) 621-8277 
Website:  
www.fresno.gov/development/ 
 
City of Huron 
Department of Planning 
Anita Choperena 
P O Box 339 
36311 S. Lassen 
Huron, CA 93234 
Phone:  (559) 945-2241, Ext 10 
e-mail: planning@cityofhuron.com 
 
City of Kerman 
Public Works  & Development 
Alan Jacobsen 
850 S. Madera Avenue 
Kerman, CA 93630 
Phone:  (559) 846-9388 
e-mail:  ajacobsen@cityofkerman.org 
 
City of Kingsburg 
Building & Planning Department 
Terry Schmal 
1401 Draper 
Kingsburg, CA 93631 
Phone (559) 897-5328 
e-mail:  tschmal@clearskye.net 
Website:  
www.cityofkingsburg.ca.gov 
 



 
 
City of Mendota 
Planning Department 
Nora Valdez 
643 Quince 
Mendota, CA 93640 Ext 19 
Phone:  (559) 655-4298 
Website:  www.ci.mendota.ca.us  
 
City of Orange Cove 
Building, Planning & Engineering 
Department 
Nolie Baxa 
633 Sixth Street 
Orange Cove, CA 93646 
Phone:  (559) 626-5102 
 
City of Parlier 
Community Development Department 
Shun Patlan 
1100 E. Parlier Avenue 
Parlier, CA 93648 
Phone:  (559) 646-3545 Ext 228 
Website:  www.parlier.ca.us  
 
City of Reedley 
Community Development & Planning 
Department 
David Brletic 
1733 Ninth Street 
Reedley, CA 93654 
Phone: (559) 637-4200 Ext 286 
e-mail:  david.brletic@reedley.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
City of San Joaquin 
Planning Department 
Lupe Estrada 
P O Box 758 
San Joaquin, CA 93660 
Phone: (559) 693-4311, Ext 20 
e-mail:  sanjcity@kermantel.net 
 
City of Sanger 
Development Services 
Ralph Kachadourian 
1700 Seventh Street 
Sanger, CA 93657 
Phone:  (559) 876-6300, Ext 1540 
Fax:      (559) 876-6323 
e-mail: 
rkachadourian@ci.sanger.ca.us 
 
City of Selma 
Community Development 
Connie Cantu 
1710 Tucker Street 
Selma, CA 93662 
Phone:  (559) 891-2209  
e-mail:  conniec@cityofselma.com 
 
County of Fresno 
Department of Public Works & 
Planning  
Zoning Counter 
2220 Tulare Street, Suite A 
Fresno, CA 93721 
Phone:  (559) 262-4211 
e-mail:  rtani@co.fresno.ca.us 
 


